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Marshall Brian Morris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LS17 6BQ

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SQUARE SHEET LIMITED
SQUARE SHEET LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARAGON CONTRACT SERVICES
LTD

PARAGON SECRERARIES LIMITED
PARAGON DIRECTORS LTD

SEGRAVES REMOVALS & STORAGE

LIMITED
STORMER SOUND LIMITED
POWERTRONIC DRIVE SYSTEMS
(UK) LIMITED

INSTANT MOBILITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

REASONS LIMITED

MADDISON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STORMER SOUND LIMITED

CHARMADON INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

REASONS LIMITED
WAKINGMOMENT LIMITED
OPEN HOUSE COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

N/A* - no information available

November 1949

Marshall Brian Morris

Number
05086790
05086790

Number
05947260

05948089
05947482
05635805

04932097
06567816

03938394

05729441

04665353

04932097

05735350

05729441

05283348
04731295

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Administration
In Administration

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905938186

905938186
55 Queenshill Gardens

Leeds

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date
20/11/2005
20/11/2005

App. Date
22/05/2008

22/05/2008
22/05/2008
30/04/2008

21/04/2008
16/04/2008

10/12/2007
01/12/2007
01/10/2007
01/10/2007
08/03/2006
03/03/2006

07/12/2004
11/04/2003

Res. Date
16/11/2005
16/11/2005

Res. Date
23/07/2008

02/10/2009

14/01/2008

21/04/2008

21/02/2012

21/04/2008

28/03/2007

28/03/2007

28/02/2005

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
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Marshall Brian Morris

CRIME REDUCTION ORGANISATION

(KEYHOLDING & RESPONSE)
LIMITED

CRIME REDUCTION ORGANISATION

(SUB-CONTRACTS) LIMITED
CROLTD

UNIVERSAL INNOVATIONS
(EUROPE) LIMITED

NORMANTON SECURITY SERVICES
LIMITED

MARKETS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OAKENSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED
ETERNAL HOUSE OF REST LIMITED

MANCHESTER SECURITY SERVICES

LIMITED

BRIGGS SECURITY (WAKEFIELD)
LIMITED

BRIGGS SECURITY LTD.

PYRAMID CARPETS LIMITED
KNIGHTS FOLLY LIMITED

NIGHT & DAY SECURITY LIMITED
SECURE EMPLOYMENT LIMITED
BRIGGS SECURITY (2000) LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE COMPANY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MANSFIELD SECURITY SERVICES
LIMITED

PRECISEORGANISER LIMITED
BRINKBREAK LIMITED

AMD INNOVATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04313368

04352080

04136915
04313473

04219713

04206246
04034787
04179378
04088926

04116567
04036654
04089082
04088867
04089223
04088818
04070032
04022936
03673282

03767870
03839623

03590748

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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28/10/2002

28/10/2002

28/01/2002
30/10/2001

18/05/2001

26/04/2001
20/03/2001
14/03/2001
09/01/2001

12/12/2000
24/11/2000
22/11/2000
12/11/2000
12/10/2000
12/10/2000
12/09/2000
28/06/2000
24/05/2000

24/05/2000
24/05/2000

01/07/1998

905938186

19/02/2001

20/11/2001
21/11/2001

20/11/2001
20/11/2001

20/11/2001

20/11/2001
20/11/2001
20/11/2001

20/11/2001

01/01/2003

19/04/2001

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



